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33
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37
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Fony6

3347567-22
2869189-23
3525156-22
2868471-23
3354353-23
2869746-23
3354850-23
3335790-19
3350540-23
2206958-21
3350718-23
2855543-21
3350506-23
DER-56114-21
3525101-22
2869780-23
3335761-19
2868463-23
2862507-22
2868431-23
3347698-22
3350736-23
2868480-23
2863435-22
2854052-21
2869211-23
2837532-18
1204192-23
3347229-22
3350747-23
2869193-23
3350556-23
2848786-20
3552-137-16
2862509-22
2861232-22
DER-50317-20
DER-50509-20
3350541-23
2868451-23
2869775-23
2843869-19
3552-108-16
3534095-23
3535653-23
3350528-23
RO-511293-19
3525148-22
2869295-23
2282524-23
2856052-21
3350767-23
2848725-20
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BigctaHb

337.645
343.182
343.986
343.986
339.700
354.869
339.700
337.645
337.645
334.594
339.700
355.085
337.645
343.986
343.986
354.869
337.645
343.986
354.869
343.986
339.001
339.700
343.986
343.182
343.986
343.182
343.986
319.085
339.700
339.700
343.182
337.645
343.986
343.986
354.869
344.880
343.986
344.880
337.645
343.986
354.869
343.986
343.986
319.085
337.645
337.645
339.001
343.986
343.182
319.085
343.986
339.700
343.986

Yac npunborty. J/ibot N2 4

Ce3soH 2024. /lboT Y3uH-1, Big 03.06.2024 06:10:00

Mpwnir

11:54:12
12:00:57
12:01:40
12:01:43
11:58:03
12:14:16
11:59:18
11:59:06
12:04:48
12:02:33
12:10:54
12:27:49
12:10:42
12:18:55
12:19:53
12:34:07
12:18:59
12:26:08
12:38:26
12:29:04
12:23:52
12:27:27
12:32:20
12:32:07
12:33:04
12:33:55
12:35:21
12:07:49
12:31:10
12:31:15
12:37:42
12:31:41
12:40:08
12:41:07
12:54:14
12:42:56
12:46:42
12:48:50
12:42:51
12:50:33
13:05:57
12:56:30
13:00:42
12:31:08
12:53:53
12:54:32
12:58:16
13:04:33
13:08:09
12:39:09
13:13:06
13:07:53
13:19:36

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

05:44:13
05:50:48
05:51:40
05:51:43
05:48:03
06:04:17
05:49:18
05:49:07
05:54:49
05:52:33
06:00:54
06:17:46
06:00:43
06:08:55
06:09:53
06:24:08
06:09:00
06:16:08
06:28:27
06:19:04
06:13:52
06:17:27
06:22:20
06:21:58
06:23:04
06:23:46
06:25:21
05:57:49
06:21:10
06:21:15
06:27:33
06:21:42
06:30:08
06:31:07
06:44:15
06:32:56
06:36:42
06:38:50
06:32:52
06:40:33
06:55:58
06:46:30
06:50:42
06:21:08
06:43:54
06:44:33
06:48:16
06:54:33
06:58:00
06:29:09
07:03:06
06:57:53
07:09:36

Kny6 Yoprkis
Koed.
Bban HaLioH.
(xny6)
980.91 100.00 2.421
97828 9976  4.843
978.16  99.51 7.264
978.02 9927  9.685
976.01 99.02  12.107
97416 9878  14.528
972.52 9854  16.949
967.14 98.29 19.370
95160  98.05  21.792
949.07  97.80 24.213
94126 9756  26.634
939.96 9732  29.056
936.04  97.07 31.477
932.42 96.83  33.898
929.99 96.59 36.320
923.82 9634  38.741
915.03 96.10  41.162
914.53 95.85  43.584
913.55 9561  46.005
907.46 95.37 48.426
906.74 9512  50.847
899.99  94.88  53.269
899.70 9463  55.690
89846 9439  58.111
897.98 9415  60.533
894.25 9390  62.954
892.66 93.66 65.375
89176 9341  67.797
891.21 9317  70.218
891.02 9293  72.639
885.52 9268  75.061
884.58 92.44 77.482
881.71 9220  79.903
87950 9195  82.324
877.84 9171 84.746
877.71 9146  87.167
867.12 9122  89.588
864.72 90.98  92.010
85944 9073  94.431
85878 9049  96.852
853.12 9024  99.274
846.21 90.00 101.695
83756  89.76 104.116
837.20 89.51 106.538
83596  89.27 108.959
834.62 89.02 111.380
830.34 8878 113.801
829.78 8854 116.223
821.01 8829 118.644
819.95 88.05 121.065
813.01 87.80 123.487
812.91 87.56  125.908
800.71 8732 128.329

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
111.000 111.000
119.000 119.000
120.000 120.000
122.000 122.000
129.000 129.000
133.000 133.000
139.000 139.000
147.000 147.000
183.000 183.000
189.000 189.000
211.000 211.000
215.000 215.000
225.000 225.000
236.000 236.000
246.000 246.000
270.000 272.000
310.000 312.000
311.000 313.000
314.000 316.000
335.000 337.000
339.000 341.000
362.000 364.000
365.000 367.000
373.000 375.000
376.000 378.000
397.000 400.000
403.000 406.000
405.000 408.000
408.000 411.000
409.000 412.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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lFony6oBop

Maukynak B.A.
Jlnnosun B.I.
BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.
BopHaposcbkui 1.0.
[oHuapyk M.I.
Moponsak B.A.
[oHuapyk M.I.
Maukynak B.A.
Maukynak B.A.
Kyraiscbkmin FO.HO.
loHuapyk M.I.
Moponsk B.A.
Maukynak B.A.
BogHapoBcbkuii 1.O.
BogHapoBscbkmii 1.0.
Mogonsak B.A.
Maukynsak B.A.
BogHapoBscbkmii 1.0.
Moponsk B.A.
BogHapoBscbkmii 1.0.
Anekcanapos B.C.
[oHuapyk M.I.
BogHapoBscbkuii |.O.
JNlunoswui B.IM.
BogHapoBscbkmii 1.0.
JNlunosun B.I.
BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.
MobypsH [.B.
[oHuapyk M.I.
loHuapyk M.I.
Jlunoswun B.IN.
Maukynak B.A.
BogHapoBscbkuii 1.O.
BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.
Mogonsak B.A.
Boiitko B.M.
BogHapoBscbkmii 1.0.
Boiitko B.M.
Maukynak B.A.
BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.
Moaonsak B.A.
bogHaposcbkuii 1.O.
BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.
MobypsH A.B.
Maukynak B.A.
Maukynsak B.A.
AnekcaHapos B.C.
BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.
JNlunoswun B.I.
MobypsH A.B.
BogHapoBscbkmii 1.0.
[oHuapyk M.I.
BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.

Kny6

Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

2021094-21
3347551-22
3534078-23
2869767-23
2868458-23
3349844-22
DER-56440-21
2868470-23
FR-183150-20
DER-56444-21
2814565-14
2868510-23

2854591-21

RO-936819-20
2868475-23
3350502-23
2282539-23
2848763-20
2868445-23
2855586-21
3354837-23
1939572-23
2869791-23
408220-18
2843870-19
3347548-22
2869774-23
1110303-23
3534084-23
1204196-23
2868503-23
2869789-23
2848723-20
3521531-22
2863437-22
3534072-23
2862968-22
2869784-23
2868476-23
2854599-21
2855542-21
2863369-22
2856699-21
2869194-23
451789-21
2850335-20
2870809-23
2869167-23
2869152-23
2862805-22
2850225-20
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343.986
337.645
319.085
354.869
343.986
339.700
344.880
343.986
339.700
344.880
343.986
343.986

344.880

343.986
343.986
337.645
319.085
343.986
343.986
355.085
339.700
344.880
354.869
319.085
343.986
337.645
354.869
339.700
319.085
319.085
343.986
354.869
343.986
319.085
343.182
319.085
343.986
354.869
343.986
344.880
355.085
343.182
343.986
343.182
334.084
334.594
344.880
334.594
334.594
329.987
329.987

13:20:20
13:14:05
12:50:58
13:36:51
13:23:56
13:20:25
13:30:47
13:30:40
13:27:35
13:35:21
13:35:16
13:35:28

13:37:11

13:38:59
13:45:50
13:38:44
13:15:14
13:51:40
13:52:02
14:08:13
13:49:30
13:58:26
14:16:18
13:29:17
14:04:11
13:56:50
14:22:24
14:03:15
13:37:01
13:37:05
14:13:03
14:30:00
14:17:09
13:42:42
14:17:13
13:47:55
14:25:29
15:06:33
14:55:40
15:07:27
15:31:00
15:12:36
15:19:08
15:19:02
15:08:58
15:17:27
15:41:59
15:35:46
15:55:19
15:57:36
15:58:16

07:10:20
07:04:06
06:40:58
07:26:52
07:13:56
07:10:25
07:20:47
07:20:40
07:17:35
07:25:21
07:25:16
07:25:28

07:27:11

07:28:59
07:35:50
07:28:45
07:05:14
07:41:40
07:42:02
07:58:10
07:39:30
07:48:26
08:06:19
07:19:17
07:54:11
07:46:51
08:12:25
07:53:15
07:27:01
07:27:05
08:03:03
08:20:01
08:07:09
07:32:42
08:07:04
07:37:55
08:15:29
08:56:34
08:45:40
08:57:27
09:20:57
09:02:27
09:09:08
09:08:53
08:58:53
09:07:27
09:31:59
09:25:46
09:45:19
09:47:35
09:48:15

799.35
796.14
795.79
794.13
792.72
789.24
78243
780.60
776.31
77440
772.54
772.19

77123

766.14
754.63
75241
750.38
745.10
74450
742.60
739.28
736.24
729.71
72638
72543
72324
720.67
717.80
713.81
713.70
712.11
709.71
706.12
704.85
704.59
696.82
694.24
66137
654.38
641.70
633.01
632.65
626.42
625.24
619.96
611.19
602.96
591.40
571.65
561.60
560.96

87.07
86.83
86.59
86.34
86.10
85.85
85.61
85.37
85.12
84.88
84.63
84.39

84.15

83.90
83.66
83.41
83.17
82.93
82.68
8244
82.20
81.95
81.71
81.46
81.22
80.98
80.73
80.49
80.24
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

130.751
133.172
135.593
138.015
140.436
142.857
145.278
147.700
150.121
152.542
154.964
157.385

159.806

162.228
164.649
167.070
169.492
171.913
174.334
176.755
179.177
181.598
184.019
186.441
188.862
191.283
193.705
196.126
198.547
200.969
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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BogHapoBscbkmii 1.0.

Maukynak B.A.
MobypsH A.B.
Moponsx B.A.

BoaHaposcbkuii 3.1.

[oHuapyk M.I.
Borntko B.M.

BogHapoBscbkuii |.O.

[oHuapyk M.I.
Boiitko B.M.

bogHaposcbkuii 1.O.
BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.

Boiitko B.M. -
lopuyk M.

BogHapoBscbkuii 1.O.
BoaHaposcbkuii 1.O.

Maukynak B.A.
MobypsH A.B.

BogHapoBscbkmii 1.0.
BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.

Moponak B.A.
[oHuapyk M.I.
Bowtko B.M.
Moponsak B.A.
MobypsH A.B.

BogHapoBscbkmii 1.0.

Maukynak B.A.
Moaonsak B.A.
[oHuapyk M.I.
MobypsH A.B.
MobypsH A.B.

BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.

Moponsak B.A.

BogHaposcbkuii |.O.

MobypsH A.B.
Jivnoswi B.IM.
MobypsH A.B.

BogHapoBscbkmii 1.0.

Mogonsak B.A.

BogHapoBscbkmii 1.0.

Bovitko B.M.
Moaonsak B.A.
Jvnosuin B.IM.

BboaHaposcbkuii 3.1.

JNlunoswui B.I.
[apacrok A.A.
Kyraiscbkmin FO.HO.
Bowtko B.M.
Kyraiscbkmin FO.HO.
Kyraiscbkuin HO.HO.
Cos'ak .M.
Cos'sak |.M.
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Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis

Yoprkis

Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis



